
Delsea Exports Private Limited – Claim- Secured Financial Creditors 
 
 

 Name of Secured FC Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount Not 
Admitted 

1 The Federal Bank Limited 5,87,82,762 5,87,82,762 0 

 
 
Vinod Padinhare Veettil  
Resolution Professional 
Date : 23.08.2020 
 
 
 
 


